INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY RANCHI

@\( “(An Institute of National importance under Ministry of Education, Government of India)
Ranchi-834010, Jharkhand

Ref. No.: IIITR/RG/2023/208 Date: 19.12.2023

NOTIFICATION
L OF CIL, HOL SFOR THE YEAR- 2
Sl No. Gazetted Holidays Date Day of Week
1. | Republic Day 26.01.2024 Friday
2. | Maha Shivratri 08.03.2024 Friday
3. | Holi 25.03.2024 Monday
4. | Good Friday 29.03.2024 Friday
5. | Id-ul-Fitr * 11.04.2024 Thursday
6. Mahavir Jayanti 21.04.2024 Sunday
7. | Buddha Purnima 23.05.2024 Thursday
8. | Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid)* 17.06.2024 Monday
9. | Muharram * 17.07.2024 Wednesday
10. | Independence Day 15.08.2024 Thursday
Milad-un-Nabi or Id-e-Milad
11| (Birthday of Prophet Mohammad) * 16.00.2024 sy
12. | Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday 02.10.2024 Wednesday
3. Dussehra (Mahashtam i) / Dussehra 11.10.2024 Priday
(Mahanavmi)
14. | Dussehra (Vijaya Dashmi) 12.10.2024 Saturday
15. | Diwali (Deepavali) 31.10.2024 Thursday
Guru Nanak’s Birthday / Bhagwan Birsa
16. | Munda’s Birthday / State foundation Day 15.11.2024 Friday
(Jharkhand)
17. | Christmas Day 25.12.2024 Wednesday

*Subject to visibility of moon.

Sl. No. Restricted Holidays Date Day of Week
1. | New Year’s Day 01.01.2024 Monday
2. | Lohri 13.01.2024 Saturday
3. | Makar Sankranti / Sohrai 14.01.2024 Sunday
4. | Magha Bihu / Pongal 15.01.2024 Monday
5. | Guru Gobind Singh’s Birthday 17.01.2024 Wednesday
6. | Hazrat Ali’s Birthday 25.01.2024 Thursday
7. | Sri Panchami / Basant Panchami 14.02.2024 Wednesday
8. | Shivaji Jayanti 19.02.2024 Monday
9. | Guru Ravi Das’s Birthday 24.02.2024 Saturday
10. | Birthday of Swami Dayananda Saraswati 06.03.2024 Wednesday
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11. | Holika Dahan 24.03.2024 Sunday
12. | Dolyatra 25.03.2024 Monday
13. | Easter Sunday 31.03.2024 Sunday
14. | Jamat-Ul-Vida 05.04.2024 Friday
15. | Chaitra Sukladi / Gudi Padava / Ugadi / Cheti Chand | 09.04.2024 Tuesday
16. | Vaisakhi / Vishu 13.04.2024 Saturday
17 Meshadi (Tamil qu Year’s Day) / Vaisakhadi 14.04.2024 Sunday
" | (Bengal) / Bahag Bihu (Assam)

18. | Ram Navami 17.04.2024 Wednesday
19. | Birthday of Guru Rabindranath Tagore 08.05.2024 Wednesday
20. | Rath Yatra 07.07.2024 Sunday
21. | World Tribal Day 09.08.2024 Friday
22. | Parsi New Year’s Day/ Nauraj 15.08.2024 Thursday
23. | Raksha Bandhan 19.08.2024 Monday
24, | Janmashtami (Vaishnva) 26.08.2024 Monday
25. | Ganesh Chaturthi / Vinayaka Chaturthi 07.09.2024 Saturday
26. | Karma Puja 14.09.2024 Saturday
27. | Onam or Thiru Onam Day 15.09.2024 Sunday
28. | Dussehra (Saptami) 10.10.2024 Thursday
29. | Maharshi Valmiki’s Birthday 17.10.2024 Thursday
30. | Karaka Chaturthi (Karwa Chouth) 20.10.2024 Sunday
31. | Naraka Chaturdasi 31.10.2024 Thursday
32. | Govardhan Puja 02.11.2024 Saturday
33. | Bhai Duj 03.11.2024 Sunday
34. | Pratihar Shashthi or Surya Shashthi (Chhat Puja) 07.11.2024 Thursday
35. | Guru Teg Bahadur’s Martyrdom Day 24.11.2024 Sunday
36. | Christmas Eve 24.12.2024 Tuesday

Note:

1. In addition to the holidays mentioned above, the Director may declare Local Holidays according to the need

and significance.

2. Changes made by the Govt. of India (if any) during the year in the list of Holidays mentioned above shall

suo motto apply to the Institute.

3. The date of holidays for Id-ul-Fitr, Muharram and Id-e-Milad may be changed depending upon sighting of

the Moon.
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: Director

All Department / Sectional Heads
All Employees / NBs
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a4 - 2024 3 foru erfard sraewmor i g=h

®a. . TSI T raTer ICCiC feaw
1. | 7oy Raw 26.01.2024 JEHAR
2, HEIRISRTE 08.03.2024 haR
% grelr 25.03.2024 AR
R 29.03.2024 HAR
5. | Se3erfpaR * 11.04.2024 THAR
6. FETAR ST 21.04.2024 fqar
7. | sem o 23.05.2024 THAR
8. | gzeraE @=wie) 17.06.2024 RIGEI
9. | T * 17.07.2024 EEEIN
10. | w@dFar G| 15.08.2024 TSAR
Aee-3a-71er / Se-u-fAarg /
| S T 16.09.2024 gHaR
12. FHETAT el Sa=ar 02.10.2024 gUdR
13. | TG (TRIMEHY) / SRIERT () 11.10.2024 EhAR
14, | Ew (R 12.10.2024 AR
15. fearelr (Eraraeh) 31.10.2024 TBdR
g, |3 roen i) SRR R g e | 15112024 THAR
TS vI9e fead (31R@os)
17. | fresE 25.12.2024 YR

* GEHAT BT TITAT & IET |

T - 2024 3 g Senfeuss sraewTer i Tt (IS 3 H AT oT Tw B)

FH.H dwfous srgwmer i-Cica ew
1. | eas Raw 01.01.2024 BSILCIN
2. | dleal 13.01.2024 IR
3. | me wefY / A 14.01.2024 Afqar
4. | 7me fag / e 15.01.2024 GHIR
5. | TR e Rig sew Raw 17.01.2024 FUIR
6. | EORA 3N S=H feaw 25.01.2024 T2dR
7. | % et / 96T Ge 14.02.2024 FYIR
8. | Ramh s 19.02.2024 BSICIN
9. | I% W T oew Raw 24.02.2024 RUGEIN
10. | Tl egrFe SRl se faw 06.03.2024 gYIR
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1. | Qifder gger 24.03.2024 RECIR
12. | areEm 25.03.2024 AR
13. | SFx W 31.03.2024 REEIN
14. | STATA-3o-faar 05.04.2024 R[PdR
15. | o el / 93 usar / 3o / A Wi 09.04.2024 HITAIR
16. | dudr / fay 13.04.2024 RUREIRS
W i s ST N [— SECI
(3r)
18, | aE 17.04.2024 YR
19. | Wigard SR Sgedr 08.05.2024 JYdR
20. | v AT 07.07.2024 REEI
21. | fay snicardt feaw 09.08.2024 ehaR
2. | URE FgEd Raw / Ak 15.08.2024 THAR
23. | emETA 19.08.2024 IHIR
24, | STeATSEHr (Fvora) 26.08.2024 RILEIN
25. | T gl / T et 07.09.2024 RUREIR
26. | BXATGEN 14.09.2024 AR
27. | 30w a1 R 3oy Raw 15.09.2024 REEIN
28. | GG (W) 10.10.2024 THaR
29. | AT arcHIfd Sra=dr 17.10.2024 T2dR
30. | o agl (awar =) 20.10.2024 REEI
SECESS 31.10.2024 THAR
32. | 02.11.2024 YFaR
33. | om§ g 03.11.2024 AfdarR
34. | iR WS | §F IS (T Ta) 07.11.2024 T2dR
35. | % AT FEIEY wEed Raw 24.11.2024 RNEGIS
36. | roEwE qd @ear 24.12.2024 HTAdR
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